
 

 

It is about a giant metal man. 

 

 

 

 

The Iron Man stepped off of a cliff 

and fell.  

 

 

He broke into lots of pieces.  

 

 

 

Two Seagulls find one of the Iron 

Man’s eyes and body parts. 

 

The Iron Man  
The Iron Man based on the book by Ted Hughes.  

The play is  adapted by Paul Sirett. 



 

The body Parts move and join 

 Together. 

 

 

 

The Iron Man is alive. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We meet Hogarth.  

 

 

 

 

We meet Gussie.  

 



 

We meet Andrea.  

 

 

 

 

Hogarth is fishing. 

 

 

 

 

The  Iron Man appears. 

 

 

 

 

Hogarth is scared and goes home         

to see Mum.  

 

 

 

He tells his mum and the go driving to  

look for the Iron Man.   



 

The Iron Man steps out in front of the 

car.   

 

 

 

Hogarth’s mum drives away. She is 

scared.  

 

 

 

The next day… 

 

 

 

Local farmers are angry and confused . 

 

 

 

 

Some of their machines have gone  

missing or are broken.  



 

They dig a big hole to trap the Iron 

Man. 

 

 

 

Time passes…  

 

 

 

 

The Iron Man is eating metal 

things. 

 

 

 

The Iron Man falls into the big hole. 

 

 

 

 

The farmers bury him under the 

ground. 



 

Hogarth is sad. 

 

 

 

Time passes… 

 

 

 

Hogarth sees 2 people having         

a picnic. 

 

 

 

The ground starts to shake.  

 

 

 

 

The Iron Man appears from under 

the ground.  



Hogarth takes the Iron Man to 

Gussie’s metal Scrap Yard to eat.  

 

 

 

The Farmers are angry that the Iron 

Man is back, 

 

 

Hogarth talks to the farmers and 

helps them understand. 

 

 

Time passes….  

 

 

 

Hogarth, Andrea and Gussie are 

watching the news… 

 

 

A star is falling from the sky and 

heading straight to earth.  



 

The whole world is worried. 

 

 

 

The Giant Space-Bat  

lands on Australia. 

 

 

The Leaders of the world try to 

blow up the Space-Bat. 

 

 

 

 

The Space-Bat survives and wants 

destroy  the towns and cities. 

 

 

 

 

The Iron Man wants to help save 

the world, so he travels to Australia. 



 

The Iron Man challenges the  

Space- Bat to see who is stronger.  

 

 

The Iron Man lays in flames and 

doesn’t burn.  

 

 

 

The Space- Bat flies to the sun and 

returns.  

 

 

He is damaged from the flames. 

 

 

 

The Space-Bat is sorry. He goes to 

live on the moon and sings to the 

world.  

 

The world falls in love with the Iron 

Man.  

 

THE END 


